TECHNICAL CATALOGUE
HPVP SERIES
HYDRAULIC PILOT
CONTROL
H Y D R A U L I C  P I L O T  C O N T R O L S
H P V P  S e r i e s  -  I N T R O D U C T I O N
HYDRAULIC PILOT CONTROL
HPVP Pilot Control Valves are part of the extensive range of

•   Optimised angular movement of foot pedal
Hydreco Hydraulics reserves the right to update the information and data contained in this catalogue at any time without notice
HPVP SERIES - MODEL CODING
Return Spring
Plunger Seal
Metering Curve *
Basic Model Type
XHPVP XX XX XXX X
1
2
SK
S
V
W
01
=
=
=
=
=
=
=
Standard
Heavy
Double lip seal (not available on model 01)
Flat Pedal
Without Pedal (only for 01 model)
Rocker pedal with two pilot spools
:
:
3,0 to 4,5 daN
7,5 to 13,8 daN
V-Shaped Handle (only for 01 model)
* See Metering Curves catalogue
Pedal Type
Model
HPVP = Hydraulic Pilot Valve Foot Pedal
SG = Standard nbr seal
02 = Twin pedal with two pilot spools
03 = Single pedal with one pilot spool
04 = Single pedal with two solenoid valves (12 or 24 VDC)
Example: HYDRAULIC PILOT VALVE FOOT PEDAL, MODEL TYPE 01, FLAT PEDAL, METERING CURVES N. 015, STANDARD SEALS, RETURN
SPRING 1 : HPVP-01-S-015-SG-1
H Y D R A U L I C  P I L O T  C O N T R O L S
H P V P  S e r i e s  -  T E C H N I C A L  D A T A
HPVP01S - FLAT ROCKER PEDAL HPVP01V - V SHAPED ROCKER PEDAL
2Hydreco Hydraulics
35
=°=
95
40 =°
=
62 =°
=
160